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June Week A 8.55-10.50 11.10-1.05 1.40-3.00 

Monday 9th June GCSE Science Biology Yr10 Media P1 – 90mins = 28 Stu GCSE PE 

Tuesday 10th June        Y10 English Lit – 1hr 45mins = 237 Stu 
 

Yr10 French – Reading = 35Stu F=45mins 
Yr10 French - Listening = 35Stu F=35mins 
Yr10 French – Reading = 35Stu H=60mins 

Yr10 French - Listening = 35Stu H=45mins 

Y10 Catering - 80 mins = 52 Stu 
 

Wednesday 11th June GCSE Maths Yr10 Maths P1 N/C – 70 mins = 237 Stu Yr10 History P1 – 50 mins = 75 Stu 

Thursday 12th June GCSE Geography  Yr10 Maths P2 Calc – 70 mins = 237 Stu GCSE Hospitality & Catering 

Friday 13th June 
Athletics 

GCSE Science Chemistry No Exams No Exams 

June Week A 
 

Internal Exams June 2025                                                   
8.55-10.50 

Internal Exams June 2025                                                    
11.15-1.05 

Internal Exams June 2025 
1.40-3.00 

Monday 16th June GCSE Science Physics Yr10 RS - 1hr 45mins = 14 Stu 
Y10 Drama - 1hr 45 mins = 10 Stu 

Yr10 GCSE PE Physiological factors – 60mins = 69 stu 

Tuesday 17th June  Y10 English Lang –  1hr 45mins = 237 Stu Yr10 Geography P1  Physical and Human 
Environments – 90 mins = 138 Stu 

Yr10 GCSE PE Socio-cultural issues – 60mins = 69 stu 

Wednesday 18th June 
Scholars Y10 

Yr7 Maths = 2 X 60mins = 255 Stu Yr9 English – 60 mins = 252 Stu No Exams 

Thursday 19th June 
 

Yr10 Triple Biology P1 – 1hr 45mins 40 
Yr10 Stand Biology P1 – 1hr 15mins 188 

 = 237 Stu 

Yr7 Science – 75 mins = 255 Stu Yr10 History P2 – 50 mins = 78 Stu 

Friday 20th June 

Dof E 9&10 

Yr8 English – 60 mins  = 253 Stu Yr7 English – 60 mins = 255 Stu No Exams 
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June Week B 8.55-10.50 11.10-1.05  

Monday 23rd June 

 
Yr10 Triple Chemistry P1 – 1hr 45mins 40 

Yr10 Stand Chemistry P1 – 1hr 15mins 188 
 = 237  Stu 

Yr10 Geography P2 Geographical applications  –5 
90 mins = 138 Stu 

Yr10 French Writing  F= 60mins H = 75mins = 35 Stu 
 

Tuesday 24th June Yr10 Triple Physics P1 – 1hr 45mins 40 
Yr10 Stand Physics P1 – 1hr 15mins 188 

 = 237 Stu 

Yr10 Computer Science – 90mins = 26 Stu Yr10 History P3 – 50 mins = 78 Stu 

Wednesday 25th June 

Y10 Textiles 
Yr9 Maths = P1 N/C 60 mins 252 Stu 
Yr9 Maths = P2 Calc 60 mins 252 Stu 

Yr8 Science – 75 mins = 253 Stu No Exams 

Thursday 26th June 

Y10 Photography 

Yr8 Maths = 2 X 60 mins 253 Stu No Exams No Exams 
Y10 PE moderation 

Friday 27th June 
Y10 Art 

Yr9 Science – 90 mins = 252 Stu No Exams No Exams 


